GAGE EQUIVALENT
WIRE GA SHEET GA MM
3.5-10
10
EQUIVALENT
WIRE DIA
16-WIRE 16
GAGE

CREATED BY:
CHECKED BY:
CODIFICATION BY:
PBS PATH
CLASSIFICATION
REG No  2002/015527/30
ESKOM HOLDINGS SOC Ltd
366-263277AS SHOWN
AUTHORISED FOR ESKOM BY:
REVSHT
0301
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
KUSILE POWER STATION
UNITS 1-6 PJFF
FOR 160mm BAGS
16 WIRE CAGES
HDD
D00224
ESKOM DRAWING NO
WM 2023-01-30
AA
SECTION
1
8
0
30R
0.9mm THICK
COLLAR
VENTURY & COLLAR ASSEMBLY
SCALE 1:2
VENTURI
SECTION AA
SCALE 1:2
1
0
0
1
2
6
.8
1
5
8
-1
.5
30R15R
20
VENTURI 1+-0.5
COLLAR
0.9mm THICK
190
158
+0
-1
+0.0
-1.5
SCALE 1:2
20
15
0
.9
SECTION EE
SCALE 1:2
SECTION CC
SCALE 1:2
END CAP
0.9mm THICK
SCALE 1:2
10
0